813
EDS5 2-2/1-5 16 004483150 1 2 2 1 54 0,7 1
EDS5 2-2/1-5 32 004483151 1 2 2 1 54 0,7 1
EDS7 1-2/2-5 16/32 004483200 1 1 1 1 1 1 54 0,9 1
EDS8 2-2/1-5 16 004483250 1 2 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 2-2/1-5 32 004483251 1 2 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 6-2/0-0 16 004483252 6 6 44 1 1
EDS8H 2-2/1-5 16 004483280 1 2 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H 2-2/1-5 32 004483281 1 2 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H 6-2/0-0 16 004483282 6 6 44 1,2 1
EDS11 4-2/2-5 16* 004483300 2 4 4 2 54 2 1
EDS11 4-2/2-5 32* 004483301 2 4 4 2 54 2 1
EDS11 4-2/2-5 16/32* 004483302 1 1 4 4 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 16* 004483303 4 3 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 32* 004483304 4 3 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 16/32* 004483305 2 2 1 2 54 2 1
EDS11 2-2/3-5 16/32 004483306 2 1 2 2 2 1 54 2 1
EDS11 2-2/3-5 32/16 004483307 1 2 2 2 1 2 54 2 1
EDS11 7-2 16* 004483308 7 7 54 2 1
 821
EDS 5
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
EDS 7
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
EDS 8
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
EDS 8H with handle
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
EDS 11
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
*RCD or switch
*RCD or switch
*RCD or switch
Distribution boxes EDS
    Technical data on page
ET
IC
EE
BIE.indb   813 22. 02. 2019   15:50:46
821
EDS 4 mini
 IP 44, IP 54
16 A, 32 A / 5P
250 V
EDS 4
EDS4 2-2/2-5 16
16 16
EDS4 2-2/2-5 32
32 32
EDS 5
EDS5 2-2/1-5 16
16
EDS5 2-2/1-5 32
32
EDS 4H
EDS 7
EDS7 1-2/2-5 16/32
1632
EDS 8
EDS8 2-2/1-5 16
16
EDS8 2-2/1-5 32
32
EDS8 6-2/0-0 16
16 32
EDS4m 2-2/1-5 16 EDS4m 2-2/1-5 32 EDS4 2-2/2-5 16/32
32 16
16 16 32 1632 32
EDS4H 2-2/2-5 16 EDS4H 2-2/2-5 32 EDS4H 2-2/2-5 16/32
Technical data
Technical data
Degree of protection
Nominal current
Nominal voltage
Products do not contain substances banned under Rohs directive
Distribution boxes EDS
ET
IC
EE
BIE.indb   821 22. 02. 2019   15:51:02
823
113
179,6
163 max
34
3
32
4
18
7
127
30
5
190 106 max
18
7
127
30
5
190 106 max
18
7
127
30
5
190 106 max
18
7
127
190
26
0
106 max
18
7
127
190
26
0
106 max
127
190
26
0
106 max
116
160
20
0
m
ax
 2
40
max 160
116
160
20
0
m
ax
 2
40
max 160
EDS4
EDS5
EDS4m
EDS4H
Technical data
Dimensions
ET
IC
EE
BIE.indb   823 22. 02. 2019   15:51:04